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1. Year group

2.
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Active status
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@ Most of the time 128
@ Some of the time 77

@ Almost never 7

Never 6
®

3. Teachers help me to do my best

@ 'neverylesson 95
@ 'n most lessons 98
@ 'nsome lessons 75
@ ' very few lessons 19
. In none of my lessons 2

4. My teachers give me work that makes me think

@ 'neverylesson 80
@ 'n most lessons 107
@ 'nsome lessons 80
. In very few lessons 19

@ 'n none of my lessons 3



5. | enjoy learning at this school

@ Allthe time
@ Most of the time
@ Some of the time

@ Almost never

@ Never

117
94
63

7

g

6. Teachers listen to what | have to say in lessons

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

. Neither agree nor disagree
@ Disagree

@ Sstrongly disagree

105

124

56

3




N

7. There is an adult at school | can talk to if something is worrying me

@ Strongly agree 165
@ Agree 83
. Neither agree nor disagree 27
@ Disagree 6
@ Sstrongly disagree 8

8. The behaviour of other pupils in my lessons is good

@ Allthe time 33
@ Most of the time 132
@ Some of the time 105
@ Almost never 16
@ Never 3

9. The behaviour of other children around school is good



@ Allof the time 38

@ Most of the time 138
@ Some of the time 98
@ Almost never 14
@ Never 1

10. Is mean behaviour a problem at your school?

@ 't doesn't happen 21
. It happens and teachers are re... 135
. It happens and teachers are g... 108
. It happens and teachers are n... 22
. It happens and teachers do no... 3

11. | feel safe when I'm at school

@ All the time (go to question 13) 159
@ Most of the time (go to questi... 76
@ Some of the time (go to quest... 42

@ Almost never (answer questio... 9



. Never (answer question 12) 3

12. What makes you feel unsafe at school?

11

Responses Latest Responses

13. My school helps me to look after my body (for example healthy
eating and fitness)

@ Sstrongly agree 114
@ Agree 111
. Neither agree nor disagree 53
@ Disagree 8
@ Sstrongly disagree 3

14. My school helps me to look after my feelings and emotions.

@ Strongly agree 113

@ Agree 103



. Neither agree nor disagree 53

@ Disagree 15

A\

@ Sstrongly disagree

15. | take part in school activities outside of lessons, like clubs, sports,
music and art

@ Very frequently 62
@ rrequently 69
@ Sometimes 80
@ Not very often 35
@ Never 43

16. My school helps me to work on my own and take on responsibilities

@ Strongly agree 90
@ Agree 137
. Neither agree nor disagree 49
@ Disagree 9

@ strongly disagree 4



17. My school helps me to respect people from other other
backgrounds and to treat everyone the same

@ Strongly agree 157
@ Agree 93
. Neither agree nor disagree 35
@ Disagree 2
@ Sstrongly disagree 2

18. My school gives me information about my next steps (for example:
moving year group or moving school)

@ Yes, but it was too much infor... 28
@ VYes, | received the right amou... 218

@ Yes but there wasn't enough i... 22

@ No, | haven't received any info.. 21




19. What information would you like to have received?

21

Responses Latest Responses

20. 1 would recommend this school to a friend moving to the area

@ Ve 212
@ Maybe 66
® o 11
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